DATA SHEET
 LIGITEK ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Property of Ligitek Only
LG-5630WKZ-1-P-C-D811
0.4W Power Light LED
DOC. NO  :   QW0905-LG-5630WKZ-1-P-C-D811
REV.         :    A
DATE        :    13 - Sep. - 2012
Pb
Lead-Free Parts
發行
DCC
立碁電子
1/14Page
 Product  Model Designation System
 LIGITEK ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Property of Ligitek Only
30:3.0mm57:5.7mmLG:Ligitek
56:5.6mm
Dimension(W)
A
Dimension(L)Title ZenerEmitting Color
WK:White Color
Chip Modification
 -X: 2 chip in 1(Parallel)
 -1: 1 chip in 1
 -2: 2 chip in 1(Series)
 Test Current
B C D E
F G H I
T60: 60mA
Patent
J
 Chromaticity Coordinates
-C: Cool White
-N: White
-W: Warm White
Bin Modification
P: IP Free
T150: 150mA
 A             B        C         D       E           F             G               H           I              J
LG - 56 30 WK Z - 1 -  X  - P - X - D XXX
X: 120mA
 LIGITEK ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Property of Ligitek Only
2/14